H WN =

OO NOOULLDE WN =

M10

Rutmar

N10

Mari

M 12

Evan

N12

Nora
Kerstin

M 14

Sven

Martin
Mihkel
Kaspar

M 16

Georg
Ats

M Eliit

Keito
Rait
Peep
Allan
Mirko
Juhan
Reimo
Anti
Kristo

Parnumaa MV maanteesoidus 2025

Eraldistart
Uulu-Soometsa tee

Parnu Spordiselts Kalev / Parnumaa Spordiliit

Sepp

Nomtak

Jamsa

Muul
Kaldoja

Novikov
Maide

Nomtak
Rammo

Roose
Simisker

Killing
Mand
Orlovski
Jogi
Talu
Rebane
Kiisk
Teearu
Sepp

Skm

Parnu Kalev Spordikool
Skm

Parnu Kalev Spordikool
Skm

Parnu Kalev Spordikool
Skm

Parnu Kalev Spordikool
Parnu Kalev Spordikool

10km
Parnu Kalev Spordikool
Parnu Kalev Spordikool

Parnu Kalev Spordikool
Parnu Kalev Spordikool

Parnu Kalev Spordikool
Parnu Kalev Spordikool

10km

MTS Cycling

29.05.2025

9.07

11.10

9.20

9.46
9.49

15.20
16.23
17.25
20.08

14.36
14.51

13.27
13.41
13.55
14.10
14.15
14.25
15.15
17.49
21.25

Skm

7.33
8.01
8.48
10.04

7.03
7.27

6.40
6.49
6.50
7.05
7.05

7.19
8.50
10.25




O o NOOUVLLHE WN B

(e
o

M Seenior

Tarvi
Peeter
Kaido
Rainer
Sven-Erik
Runo
Igor
Kaupo
Enn

Erki

N Eliit
Enelin
Eva-Liisa
Sally

N Seenior
Laura-Liis

Maris
Eveli

Kaido Juurik

Talviste
Strikholm
Juurik
Roots
Nomtak
Ruubel
Jamsa
Koplus
Kuusk
Birnbaum

Veski
Edela

Sepp

Juursalu
Kirsi
Vainik

10km

Piiha Loomaaed
Parnu Kalev Spordikool

Piha Loomaaed
A2K
Piiha Loomaaed

Piiha Loomaaed

10km

10km

SK Joulu
MTS Cycling
ANU JOOKS

14.19
14.56
15.10
1511
16.26
16.26
17.52
19:35
20.55
DNF

17.27
18.06
19.29

15.38
15.52
18.40

7.02
7.27
7.32
7.38
8.07
7.58
8.40
9.44
10.13

8.38
9.11
9.31

7.45
743
9.20



